
Intake Dates Monday, 17 January 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus
Adelaide Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Nomimal 
Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 70 0.07 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $556.38

CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative behaviour 50 0.05 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $397.42

CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 50 0.05 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $397.42

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $953.80

CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 60 0.06 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $476.90

CHCECE026 Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate education and care for children 70 0.07 Monday, 17 January 2022 Thursday, 10 February 2022 Tuesday, 17 May 2022 $556.38

$3,338.30

CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 70 0.07 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $317.93

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 25 0.025 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $198.71

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 55 0.055 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $437.16

CHCECE003 Provide care for children 70 0.07 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 60 0.06 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $476.90

CHCECE004 Promote and provide healhy food and drinks 35 0.035 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $278.19

CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 63 0.063 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $500.75

HLTAID004 Provide an emergency first aid response in an education and care setting 20 0.02 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $158.97

CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 70 0.07 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice  70 0.07 Monday, 23 May 2022 Thursday, 16 June 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

$4,594.14

CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 40 0.04 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $317.93

BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 40 0.04 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $317.93

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $516.64

CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $715.35

CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care services 120 0.12 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $953.80

CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 50 0.05 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $397.42

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 40 0.04 Monday, 26 September 2022 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $317.93

$3,537.01

CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Monday, 27 February 2023 Saturday, 25 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 July 2023 $635.87

CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early childhood 240 0.24 Monday, 27 February 2023 Saturday, 25 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 July 2023 $1,907.60

CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 80 0.08 Monday, 27 February 2023 Saturday, 25 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 July 2023 $635.87

CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning and development 100 0.1 Monday, 27 February 2023 Saturday, 25 March 2023 Tuesday, 11 July 2023 $1,351.22

$4,530.55
$16,000.00Total Tuition Fee:
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Intake Dates Friday, 29 July 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus
Adelaide Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Nomimal 
Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 70 0.07 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $317.93

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 25 0.025 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $198.71

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 55 0.055 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $437.16

CHCECE003 Provide care for children 70 0.07 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 60 0.06 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $476.90

CHCECE004 Promote and provide healhy food and drinks 35 0.035 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $278.19

CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 63 0.063 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $500.75

HLTAID004 Provide an emergency first aid response in an education and care setting 20 0.02 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $158.97

CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 70 0.07 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $556.38

CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 40 0.04 Friday, 29 July 2022 Monday, 8 August 2022 Tuesday, 20 September 2022 $317.93

$4,355.69

CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative behaviour 50 0.05 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 Saturday, 22 April 2023 $397.42

CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 Saturday, 22 April 2023 $635.87

CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 70 0.07 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 Saturday, 22 April 2023 $556.38

CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 80 0.08 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 Saturday, 22 April 2023 $635.87

CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning and development 100 0.1 Friday, 2 December 2022 Friday, 30 December 2022 Saturday, 22 April 2023 $1,351.22

$3,576.75

CHCECE026 Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate education and care for children 70 0.07 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $556.38

BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 40 0.04 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $317.93

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $953.80

CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 60 0.06 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $476.90

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $516.64

CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Friday, 28 April 2023 Monday, 22 May 2023 Saturday, 26 August 2023 $715.35

$3,537.01

CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 50 0.05 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $397.42

CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early childhood 240 0.24 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $1,907.60

CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 50 0.05 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $397.42

CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care services 120 0.12 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $953.80

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 40 0.04 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $317.93

CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice  70 0.07 Friday, 1 September 2023 Monday, 25 September 2023 Saturday, 30 December 2023 $556.38

$4,530.55

$16,000.00
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Intake Dates Monday, 3 October 2022 Location: Melbourne Campus
Adelaide Campus Delivery mode: Classroom delivery

Unit Code Unit Name Unit Nomimal 
Hr EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

CHCECE001 Develop cultural competence 70 0.07 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $556.38

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.04 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $317.93

CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 25 0.025 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $198.71

CHCLEG001 Work legally and ethically 55 0.055 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $437.16

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 40 0.04 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $317.93

CHCECE009 Use an approved learning framework to guide practice  70 0.07 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $556.38

CHCECE003 Provide care for children 70 0.07 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $556.38

CHCECE005 Provide care for babies and toddlers 60 0.06 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $476.90

CHCECE004 Promote and provide healhy food and drinks 35 0.035 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $278.19

CHCECE002 Ensure the health and safety of children 63 0.063 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $500.75

HLTAID004 Provide an emergency first aid response in an education and care setting 20 0.02 Monday, 3 October 2022 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Friday, 17 February 2023 $158.97

$4,355.69

CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 40 0.04 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $317.93

CHCECE007 Develop positive and respectful relationships with children 70 0.07 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $556.38

BSBLED401 Develop teams and individuals 40 0.04 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $317.93

CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 50 0.05 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $397.42

CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $715.35

CHCECE026 Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate education and care for children 70 0.07 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $556.38

CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Monday, 20 February 2023 Tuesday, 14 March 2023 Wednesday, 14 June 2023 $635.87

$3,497.27

CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in early childhood 240 0.24 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $1,907.60

CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 70 0.07 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $556.38

CHCECE025 Embed sustainable practices in service operations 60 0.06 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $476.90

CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative behaviour 50 0.05 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $397.42

CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 50 0.05 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $397.42

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 3 July 2023 Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 $953.80

$4,689.52

Sem 4

CHCECE022 Promote children’s agency 80 0.08 Monday, 13 November 2023 Thursday, 23 November 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024 $635.87

CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's learning and development (Part 
2) 100 0.1 Monday, 13 November 2023 Thursday, 23 November 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024 $1,351.22

CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Monday, 13 November 2023 Thursday, 23 November 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024 $516.64

CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care services 120 0.12 Monday, 13 November 2023 Thursday, 23 November 2023 Wednesday, 3 January 2024 $953.80

$3,457.53

$16,000.00
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